
ŚLĄSKA LIGA JUDO
BYTOM

15.10.2022

K14-40 

CHOJKO

Tatami: 6, Competitors: 10 

10 - 00 [0:33] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

KOLONDRA

MATEUSIAK

10 - 00 [0:24]

CIEŚLAKZUZANNA

10 - 00 [0:27]

CHOJKO

KRUŻA
- [] 00 - 10 [0:36] 

CIEŚLAK 

00 - 01s1 [2:00]

7 MARTYNA MACHAŁA
POL/KS AS SKOCZÓW 

1 ZUZANNA CIEŚLAK
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

2 KALINA MATEUSIAK
POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

3 ZOYA WIŚNIEWSKA
POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

3 HANNA KOLONDRA
POL/KS AS SKOCZÓW 

5 ZUZANNA KRUŻA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 
NINA ARMANOWSKA
POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 
JULIA CHOJKO
POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

13

ROSZER ALICJA

CHOJKO JULIA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

19

21

WIŚNIEWSKA ZOYA
POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

ARMANOWSKA

MACHAŁA
- [] 

ARMANOWSKA NINA

00 - 11s1 [1:25] 

20

22

V17

KRUŻA ZUZANNA

1

CHOJKO JULIA
POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

2

KOLONDRA HANNA

ROSZER ALICJA
POL/KS AS SKOCZÓW 

POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

9

14
KRUŻA ZUZANNA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

15
ARMANOWSKA NINA
POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

16
MACHAŁA MARTYNA
POL/KS AS SKOCZÓW 

00s1 - 10 {0:37] 

00s2 - 00s1 [3:00] 

- [] 

10 - 00 [2:12] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

KOLONDRA

MATEUSIAK

- [] 

3

MATEUSIAK KALINA
POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

4

KRUŻA ZUZANNA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

KRUŻA

17

CIEŚLAK

00 - 10 [0:25] 

CIEŚLAK

WIŚNIEWSKA
00 - 01s1 [2:00]

5

CIEŚLAK ZUZANNA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

6

BARCZ PAULINA

ARMANOWSKA NINA
POL/TORNADO TEAM 

POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

ARMANOWSKA

MACHAŁA

- [] 

7

MACHAŁA MARTYNA
POL/KS AS SKOCZÓW 

8

WIŚNIEWSKA ZOYA
POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

WIŚNIEWSKA

18

01 - 00 [2:38] 

23

MATEUSIAK KALINA

00s1 - 10s1 [1:14]

00s2 - 00s1 [3:00] A 

ZUZANNA 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

WIŚNIEWSKA 
ZOYA 

KOLONDRA 
HANNA 

S.
Fu

ks
 

POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

POL/UKJ LEMUR W-WA 

KOLONDRA HANNA
POL/KS AS SKOCZÓW 


